SBC
Services
and Solutions
System
on
Modules
Embedded
SBCs

Standard
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
CAPA848VHGA-N2807
(P/N: E38E848100)
3.5" embedded SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N2807
1.58 GHz, VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 1 GbE LAN and audio
59382620000E 1 x COM w/ bracket P=2.0 mm, L=300 mm
59384500100E Audio cable w/ bracket P=2.0 mm, L=450 mm
59382631000E 2 x USB 2.0 wafer cable w/ bracket 180 mm
59380000300E  2 x COM w/bracket P=1.27 x 2.54 L=300 mm
NEW
Fanless Low Power
CFastTM
CFast